VW Sharan 7N 1995 - 2000

2.8 VR6 Syncro 128 KW
2.0 85 KW
1.9TDI 66 KW
1.9TDI 81 KW
2.016V 110 KW
2.8 VR6 128 KW
1.8 T 20V 110 KW
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Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

174 HP | KM | PS
115HP | KM | PS
90 HP | KM | PS
110 HP | KM | PS
150 HP | KM | PS
174 HP | KM | PS
150 HP | KM | PS

1996/11-2000/04
1995/09-2000/05
1995/09-2000/05
1996/09-2000/04
1995/09-2000/02
1995/09-2000/04
1997/09-2000/05

Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

